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Race Date: 12 Sep 2002
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Twilights 2002 # 21
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Wind Speed: 8-9

Boat Name Owner / Skipper

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 18:35 Distance 4.50 1

ONO Mike Galloway/ Mark Folkman
Hot Rum Al Castillon/ Tom Pachaco
Soda Pop Bill Torrence

NITRO John Messenger

Stinger Terry Schaack

Priorities Bob & Val Cole

got crew? Aisling Hassell Pat Lenehan
Rocket Mark Stewart/ Jeff Scarbrough
Crossfire Fritz Dawson

USA 54 Charlie Bielecki

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 18:40 Distance 4.50 1

Second Wind Jerry Vellutini

Wind Song Peter Ellis/ Paul Zambriski
Proper Lady Bob Cash

MCS Udo Kolter

Hucklberry Jim Murtell

No Way | Don Souther

Tiramisu Len Abbeduto

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 18:45 Distance 2.30 1

Brandy Brenda Wempner
Flying Dutchman Rudy VanKreuningen
Yellow Jacket Dona Castro
Midnight Run John Dean

One Design

Start at S-Mark

Sail No.

32551
57990
97467
97626
97031
87309
77516
47397
17666
USAS54

97668
97116
57935
77399
56025
56211
67624

56069

87027

49436
227

Club

KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
7
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC

King Harbor Yacht Club

Rating

54
117
111
78
93
93
93
138
147
84

222
168
204
177
174
177
168

222
107
186
169

Finish
Time

19:24:23
19:30:13
19:30:08
19:28:11
19:29:50
19:30:17
19:30:54
19:34:39
19:36:48
19:32:25

19:31:37
19:27:55
19:30:48
19:29:03
19:31:45
19:34:21
19:34:09

©19:18:00

19:14:22
19:18:51
19:23:22

Elapsed Corrected

Time

00:49:23
00:55:13
00:55:08
00:53:11
00:54:50
00:55:17
00:55:54
00:59:39
01:01:48
00:57:25

00:51:37
00:47:55
00:50:48
00:49:03
00:51:45
00:54:21
00:54:09

00:33:00
00:29:22
00:33:51
00:38:22

Time

00:45:20
00:46:26
00:46:48
00:47:20
00:47.52
00:48:18
00:48:56
00:49:18
00:50:46
00:51:07

00:34:58
00:35:19

00:35:30

00:35:46
00:38:42
00:41:04
00:41:33

00:24:29
00:25:16
00:26:43
00:31:53



P

1 No Name Tony Gudish 369
2 What A Hoot Burr Hope 662
3 Lilli Koi Pie Bob Perpall 899
4 Poco Loco Terry Taugner 2
5 Mainsheet Madness Ray McVey 370
6 fifty/fifty Bud Legg 50
7 Escape Force Barry Hamilton 358
p 8 Surf City Jerry Langton 455

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt - 310-376-2459
Printed On:  12-Sep-2002 20:07:40

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net
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